U13/U14 /u15 coed Age Group Birth year 2009, 2010, 2011

11v11
Patricio Ocampo 936 585 3243 |orveZin@gmail.com
Cyclones u12 Neon Yellow |Michael Delaney 936-558-7997 |Michael.patrick.delaney@gmail.com
Nacogdoches Legends Gold ReKeatha Smith 936.221.1052 keykei14@yahoo.com
Beatrice Barnes 9362210883 Beatricebarnes2020@gmail.com
Crystal sessions 9362050198 Sessionscrystal28@gmail.com
Nac United Red David Hall 936-585-1866 |davidhall.0611@gmail.com
Lobos FC 2000 White White |Will Ashby 9362081864 wrashby4@yahoo.com

U11/U12 Boys Age Group
11v11

Birth year 2012, 2013

Silver Vipers Silver Alejandra Ramirez (936) 715-8859 |Readthisalex@gmail.com
Hooligans Neon Yellow |Charlie King 817-586-8840 |charlie.kingjr@gmail.com
Caron Stark 936-553-4742 |Caronstark@me.com
J Still jstille69@hotmail.com
Tidal Waves 2013 cobalt Curt Findeisen 936-558-7377 |Curt@ntsamson.com
U10 Panthers Black Rick Bertke 936-559-3953 |[rabertke@yahoo.com
fluffybunnyninjamonkey@gmail.com
12 Wizards Purple Shane Frederick 903-812-2763 | Shane.ryan.frederick@me.com
Clayton Tannery tanneryclayton@gmail.com
Blue Lobos FC 2012 White Cobalt [Jose Corpus 9363710277 jcorpus94@gmail.com

936-553-4278

corpus.jose@icloud.com

u9/u10 boys 2014, 2015 Birth Year

7

ThunderSharks orange Johnny Henson (936)225-1313 |jlhenson85@gmail.com
Angela Henson (936)371-2119 |mialsya@gmail.com
Jeremy Drake 409-658-5376 |jkdrake@protonmail.com

Blue Dragons blue Tyler Welsh 512-762-6448 |mtylerwelsh@gmail.com
Guy Campbell 512-680-0053 |guydcampbell@gmail.com

ameliarfischer@gmail.com

The Eagles Gold Rudy Escamilla 9363710572 re.escamilla.re@gmail.com
Christopher Bouldin 936-615-4734 |chris.bouldin@gmail.com

Neon WildKats Neon Yellow | Gil Miller 936-275-6553 |gilforreal82@yahoo.com
Donald Gooch 501-358-1344 |goochdm.sfasu@gmail.com

Hurricanes Charcoal Jonathan Polk 936 615 3300 Jonathanpolkmd@yahoo.com







Arctic Wolves

Black

Jonathan Vick

936-645-2022

Jonathanvick@hotmail.com

vickjonat@gmail.com

Titan go

Cobalt

Patricio Ocampo

936 585 3243

orveZin@gmail.com

Chivas

Red

Robbie Ramirez

713-303-0888

robbie@worldofrobena.com

new team Tapia

Forest green

Juan Tapia

936-585-1616

Tapiajuan02@gmail.com

madera_brenda56@yahoo.com

Electric Lions

bronze

Michael "Luke" Russell

(936) 652-0203

mirussell@nhsdragons.org

Erin Russell

(936) 652-0203

wixyl@yahoo.com

Roberto Camacho

936-715-7298

rcamacho_09@yahoo.com

u8 boys 2016 Birth Year

5v5

SilverBacks Silver Richard Shade 9366156809 rshade98@hotmail.com

Jedis Neon Blue Dorothy Jackson Tubbs moribundmaverick@gmail.com
Michael S. Davis 936-645-3433 |[mdavis@esc7.net

Black Sharks Black Brantley graham 469-231-6840 |Grahambrantley11@gmail.com
Natalie Welch (936) 615-5922 |nataliecwelch@gmail.com

Thunderbolts Neon Yellow |Valentin Venegas 936.652.1951 enrique.venegas06@yahoo.com
Arnulfo Venegas 936.652.0460 venegas2014@gmail.com

Sidekicks white Cobalt |Luis Vallee 6365783959 hannahlvallee@gmail.com
Hannah Vallee 2142320672

Crusaders Maroon Wesley Burke 9364146777 |Wesleydavidburke@gmail.com

Lizette Hurtado

936-585-1903

rochalizette32@gmail.com

m.hurtadobullit@gmail.com

u7 boys 2017 Birth Year

5v5
Raptors Black Erick Moreno 9367158641 Erickmoreno22@live.com

Karla Moreno 9363717394 Karlamoreno1220@outlook.com
Tsunamis cobalt Findeisen 936-558-7377 |Curt@ntsamson.com

Bronze Vipers Bronze/Black |Samuel Hernandez 3617746117 megan.hernandez2016@gmail.com
9036412803 sambhernandez93@gmail.com

Nacogdoches Fire White/white |Cooper Young 903-658-5334 |CooperYoung7@icloud.com

Blue Tigers Columbia Chris Oberling 8178885973 |coberling@gmail.com







Ice Dragons

Sliver

Kydie Dillon

214-704-2118

kydiedillon@gmail.com

u5/u6 boys 2019/2018 Birth Year

4v4

The Maniacs Turquoise |Kristan Perello 936-635-7916 |kristanpaige10@gmail.com

The Big Green Lime Green Aaron Gilcrease 936-556-3299 |aarongilcrease@hotmail.com
Rob McDermand (409) 239-8229 |robmcdermand@gmail.com

Hot Shots Red Red Glen Comans 601-624-3823 [mikecomans@icloud.com

Chantell Comans

601-422-8165

ccomans@harding.edu

WereWolves

Neon Yellow

Jonathan Polk

936 615 3300

Jonathanpolkmd®@yahoo.com

Anna Polk 936-615-3787 [azannap@gmail.com
The Raptors 2018 Orange Geneva Abbott 936-520-1210 |Genilynkoonce@yahoo.com
Hannah Wright hwrights04@gmail.com
Armadillos white Cobalt |Ryan Ragsdale 936-234-0646 |rags15@hotmail.com
Mighty Pirates black Hollie Windham 9365568660 hwindham2017@gmail.com

Los Lobos 2019

Forest Green

Juan Lopez

281-974-7586

juanmanlo87@gmail.com

Lisa McCleary

936-585-0690

Lisamccleary3@gmail.com

Tornadoes

Columbia Blue

Christa Coulter

936-553-1135

coulterchrista@gmail.com

Blue Lightning

Cobalt

Kristina Malnar

4097822837

Kristinam@thechildrenscliniclufkin.com

U11/U12 girls 2012 / 2013 Birth Year

7

Team Xtreme Navy Ruthie Cummings 936-207-9289 |rcummings5810@yahoo.com
Dragonflies 2013 Lime Michael Delaney 936-558-7997 |Michael.patrick.delaney@gmail.com
Cheetah Girls Purple Megan dodson 9366456529 meggiedodson@yahoo.com

sjtrri4@gmail.com

Blue Team

Columbia Blue

Daniel Rigsby

936-558-7086

capt.rigs@gmail.com

Ktelyn Frost

936-5530276

frostkatelyn4@gmail.com

u9/u10 girls 2014 & 2015
7v7 or 8v8

Birth Year

Mandy Methvin

9726795558

methvinmm@hotmail.com

Blue Warriors

Neon blue

Rebekah Wagoner

936-715-5353

bwagoner86@hotmail.com

sabrinakdelaney@gmail.com







Sabrina Delaney

936-554-0915

delaneysk@sfasu.edu

FireHawk

Neon Yellow

Ashley Russell

(936) 615 9908

ashleyrussell8@gmail.com

Kara cooper

936-676-0903

randalkaracooper@gmail.com

Unicorns 2015 turquoise Smith 9366456008 drsmith@mymdselect.com
Unicorns Amy Smith 9365593574 hugginsamy@rocketmail.com
Golden Eagles Gold Keith Hubbard 936-371-1779 |Keithhubbardlp@hotmail.com
Brian Baros
Fireflies Melon Vicki Schmidt 414 350 0946 schmidtve@gmail.com
Little Divas hot Pink Josephine Medina 806-463-8894 |josephinedominguez1988@gmail.com

Erica Serrano

ericasj2525@hotmail.com

U7/U8 girls 2016 / 2017 Birth Year

SvS

Bluebirds Neon blue Lauren Selden 936-615-6689 |lselden3d@gmail.com

Divas 2017 Melon Bill Boyer 713-826-1818 | hipnotistb@yahoo.com

The Soccer Team white Cobalt |[Chance Chapman 396-671-9157 |[chance_s_c@yahoo.com

Lady Queens Lime Kierra Chancey 9362443796 kierrachancey@yahoo.com

The Dazzlers Neon Yellow |Jennifer Bocanegra 903379252 bocanegra_family90@outlook.com
9363714114 |treatsbysofia@gmail.com

Rainbow unicorns turquoise Joelle Harkins 4693093369 jmharkins2311@gmail.com

u5/u6 Girls 2018 / 2019 Birth Year

Sv5
Accidentally Awesome Lime Carmy Palomo 936-645-2007 |carmyplée@gmail.com
Turf Queens Mint Brandon Barnes 832-727-2207 |Bbarnes1527@gmail.com
alyssa.barnes.mommy@gmail.com
Chaos Melon Amy King 936-652-1625 |long.aj.1993@gmail.com
Aaron King 936-556-0740 |aaron.b.king00@gmail.com
pretty girls Kelly Dolores Najar 9366159713 dnajar@nacisd.org







The Boss Babes Black Raven Greene 936-363-1687 |ravengreene35@gmail.com
Kierra Chancey 9362443796 kierrachancey@yahoo.com
Power Puffs new team Hot Pink Pool 9362758451 Skylar.pool@yahoo.com
Madelyne Pool 936-671-2574 [madelynenavarro@gmail.com
Mini Force purple Allyson Bailey (936)221-3570 |allysonbailey12@gmail.com
Bluey Neon Blue ([Michael S. Davis 936-645-3433 [ mdavis@esc7.net

April Davis

(936) 615-0318

aprilrhodes75@yahoo.com







